Aligning Healthy People with Performance Measures
	
	Quality of Care
	Outcomes/Disparities

	HRSA/BPHC Performance Measure  
	Childhood Immunization Performance Rate

(At Second Birthday)
	Pap Test Performance Rate

(Ages 21-64)
	First Trimester Entry into Prenatal Care (grantee and elsewhere)
	Diabetes Controlled HBA1c Performance Rate

( Age 18+)

≤9%
	Hypertension Controlled Blood Pressure Performance Rate

(Age 18+)
	Percentage Newborns Below Normal Birthweight (Less than 2500 grams)

	Healthy People 2020

Goal
	80%
	93%
	78%
	85%
	61%
	7.8%


